## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 93 Virginia Information Technologies Agency

| Item 93 (Not set out)                                  | First Year - FY2021 | Second Year - FY2022 |
|--|---------------------|----------------------|
| Information Technology Security Oversight (82900)      | \$9,099,513         | \$8,419,513          |
| Technology Security Oversight Services (82901)         | \$5,912,326         | \$5,232,326          |
| Information Technology Security Service Center (82902) | \$2,608,669         | \$2,608,669          |
| Cloud Based Services Oversight (82903)                 | \$578,518           | \$578,518            |
| Fund Sources:  |                     |                      |
| General  | \$282,252           | \$282,252            |
| Special  | \$295,414           | \$295,414            |
| Internal Service                                       | \$8,521,847         | \$7,841,847          |
|  |                     |                      |